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ALL STARS Sic Supermoto - Prove Ufficiali 2 Velocita
Laptimes
Lap Timestamp Laptime Lap Timestamp Laptime Lap Timestamp Laptime
8 13:19:51.329 01:04.413
1-4-IDDON C. 21 B. - Honda 6-11- SAVADORIL.32P. -
9 13:23:44.445 03:53.116
1 13:16:09.475 04:52.848 1 13:12:25.236 01:07.921
10 13:24:54.913 01:10.468
2 13:17:14.682 01:05.207 2 13:13:32.511 01:07.275
11 13:26:01.529 01:06.616
3 13:18:19.228 01:04.546 3 13:14:39.117 01:06.606
4 13:19:37.336 01:18.108 4 -10 - CANEPA N. 59 B. - Yamaha 4 13:15:45.088 01:05.971
5 13:20:51.138 01:13.802 1 13:12:09.168 01:08.193 5 13:16:51.264 01:06.176
6 13:21:58.318 01:07.180 2 13:13:16.063 01:06.895 6 13:20:48.710 03:57.446
7 13:23:01.853 01:03.535 3 13:14:37.487 01:21.424 7 13:21:54.026 01:05.316
8 13:24:05.347 01:03.494 4 13:15:43.832 01:06.345 8 13:22:59.039 01:05.013
9 13:25:08.873 01:03.526 5 13:17:25.407 01:41.575 9 13:24:03.913 01:04.874
10 13:26:12.206 01:03.333 6 13:18:31.025 01:05.618 10 13:25:21.709 01:17.796
7 13:19:35.770 01:04.745 11 13:26:26.674 01:04.965
2-2-BIAGGIM.3H.-TM
8 13:23:17.234 03:41.464 12 13:29:29.852 03:03.178
1 13:12:08.426 01:08.414
9 13:24:42.790 01:25.556
2 13:13:16.620 01:08.194 7-1-DOVIZIOSOA.4C.-TM
10 13:25:47.653 01:04.863
3 13:14:23.028 01:06.408 1 13:12:39.740 01:08.015
11 13:26:52.793 01:05.140
4 13:15:28.295 01:05.267 2 13:13:45.859 01:06.119
12 13:27:57.607 01:04.814
5 13:16:33.754 01:05.459 3 13:14:51.712 01:05.853
6 13:17:39.085 01:05.331 5-6- FERRARI M. 12 P. - Honda 4 13:15:57.664 01:05.952
7 13:20:46.957 03:07.872 1 13:12:13.193 01:09.482 5 13:17:03.117 01:05.453
8 13:21:51.616 01:04.659 2 13:13:21.940 01:08.747 6 13:22:44.054 05:40.937
9 13:22:56.797 01:05.181 3 13:14:29.584 01:07.644 7 13:23:50.634 01:06.580
10 13:24:01.116 01:04.319 4 13:15:37.375 01:07.791 8 13:24:56.194 01:05.560
11 13:25:05.445 01:04.329 5 13:16:44.179 01:06.804 9 13:26:01.330 01:05.136
12 13:26:09.387 01:03.942 6 13:17:50.689 01:06.510 10 13:27:07.566 01:06.236
13 13:27:13.285 01:03.898 7 13:18:57.482 01:06.793 11 13:28:12.821 01:05.255
14 13:28:17.587 01:04.302 8 13:20:03.586 01:06.104
9 13:21:10.139 01:06.553
3-15 - MIKHALCHIK I. 55 G. -
10 13:22:15.876 01:05.737
1 13:12:10.978 01:06.013
11 13:23:21.397 01:05.521
2 13:13:18.990 01:08.012
12 13:24:26.783 01:05.386
3 13:14:25.436 01:06.446
13 13:25:31.673 01:04.890
4 13:15:32.607 01:07.171
14 13:26:36.491 01:04.818
5 13:16:37.213 01:04.606
15 13:27:42.433 01:05.942
6 13:17:41.319 01:04.106
16 13:30:39.612 02:57.179
7 13:18:46.916 01:05.597
Fastest lap: 01:03.333
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Laptimes
Lap Timestamp Laptime Lap Timestamp Laptime Lap Timestamp Laptime
6 13:17:52.464 01:05.989
8-16- PIZZOLIV.-TM 14 -7 - ANTONELLIN. 23 G.-TM
7 13:18:58.711 01:06.247
1 13:12:10.736 01:09.252 1 13:12:15.366 01:08.349
8 13:20:04.320 01:05.609
2 13:13:18.622 01:07.886 2 13:13:24.327 01:08.961
9 13:21:09.985 01:05.665
3 13:14:25.114 01:06.492 3 13:14:31.879 01:07.552
10 13:25:48.359 04:38.374
4 13:15:32.320 01:07.206 4 13:15:39.354 01:07.475
11 13:26:57.780 01:09.421
5 13:16:39.359 01:07.039 5 13:16:47.019 01:07.665
12 13:28:18.051 01:20.271
6 13:17:45.480 01:06.121 6 13:17:53.994 01:06.975
7 13:18:51.428 01:05.948 11 - 15 - VIZZIELLO G. 45 C. - Yamaha 7 13:19:01.129 01:07.135
8 13:22:17.196 03:25.768 1 13:21:13.826 01:06.639 8 13:25:26.573 06:25.444
9 13:23:23.345 01:06.149 2 13:22:20.220 01:06.394 9 13:26:34.822 01:08.249
10 13:24:28.881 01:05.536 3 13:23:26.978 01:06.758 10 13:27:42.286 01:07.464
11 13:25:34.226 01:05.345 4 13:24:33.587 01:06.609 11 13:28:50.259 01:07.973
12 13:26:39.403 01:05.177 5 13:25:49.055 01:15.468 12 13:29:57.967 01:07.708
13 13:27:45.299 01:05.896 6 13:26:55.501 01:06.446
15-9- MEDAG. 1 L. - Yamaha
14 13:28:51.074 01:05.775 7 13:28:01.189 01:05.688
1 13:12:55.518 01:11.727
15 13:29:58.238 01:07.164
12 -5-HASLAM L. 91 M. - KTM 2 13:14:06.725 01:11.207
9 - 3 - PASINI M. 54 H. - Aprilia 1 13:13:26.558 01:16.054 3 13:15:17.295 01:10.570
1 13:12:20.185 01:19.892 2 13:14:36.681 01:10.123 4 13:16:28.695 01:11.400
2 13:13:26.627 01:06.442 3 13:15:43.621 01:06.940 5 13:17:40.468 01:11.773
3 13:14:36.321 01:09.694 4 13:16:51.033 01:07.412 6 13:18:50.601 01:10.133
4 13:15:42.926 01:06.605 5 13:17:57.670 01:06.637 7 13:20:01.484 01:10.883
5 13:16:48.398 01:05.472 6 13:21:55.754 03:58.084 8 13:21:12.320 01:10.836
6 13:17:54.394 01:05.996 7 13:23:01.754 01:06.000 9 13:22:22.281 01:09.961
7 13:18:59.956 01:05.562 8 13:24:11.856 01:10.102 10 13:23:32.210 01:09.929
8 13:23:04.932 04:04.976 9 13:25:17.695 01:05.839 11 13:24:42.637 01:10.427
9 13:24:10.884 01:05.952 10 13:26:23.408 01:05.713 12 13:25:51.814 01:09.177
10 13:25:19.823 01:08.939 11 13:27:43.024 01:19.616 13 13:27:02.264 01:10.450
11 13:26:26.009 01:06.186 14 13:28:19.666 01:17.402
13-12 - DELBIANCO A.52L.-TM
15 13:29:34.500 01:14.834
10 - 13 - RUSSO R. 84 B. - Honda 1 13:12:09.268 01:08.233
16 13:30:48.495 01:13.995
1 13:12:17.974 01:08.629 2 13:13:39.875 01:30.607
2 13:13:25.962 01:07.988 3 13:14:50.511 01:10.636
3 13:14:33.026 01:07.064 4 13:18:02.857 03:12.346
4 13:15:39.754 01:06.728 5 13:19:08.806 01:05.949
5 13:16:46.475 01:06.721 6 13:20:16.361 01:07.555

Fastest lap: 01:03.333
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Lap Timestamp Laptime Lap Timestamp Laptime Lap Timestamp Laptime
16 - 8 - RINGO 155 G. - Honda
1 13:12:58.131 01:23.821
2 13:14:21.785 01:23.654
3 13:15:47.384 01:25.599
4 13:17:10.818 01:23.434
5 13:18:33.333 01:22.515
6 13:19:19.408 46075
7 13:20:40.744 01:21.336
8 13:22:02.790 01:22.046
9 13:23:24.039 01:21.249
10 13:24:44.754 01:20.715
11 13:28:09.931 03:25.177

Fastest lap: 01:03.333
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